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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post: 7/28/2017
Inspection Start: 7/31/2017
Rank Score Last Name
1 1010 STEDMAN

2 1009 BACKMAN

3 1000 HUYNH

3 1000 LOH

3 1000 MCINTYRE
4 989 TAAFFE

5 986 DE LA CRUZz
6 985 CORTRIGHT
6 985 DARFLER

6 985 KIM

6 985 LEE

6 985 SENESY

7 979 SMITH

7 979  WHITSITT

8 974 KANER

9 969 APODACA

9 969 HANSEN

9 969 LOPEZ

9 969 NEWBERRY
9 969 STEWARD

9 969 SYLVESTER
10 967 WHITLOCK
11 964 HIGGINS

11 964 TANZILLO
12 962 CHIACCO

12 962 CHRISTENSEN
12 962 NIVEN

13 960 VAZQUEZ
14 959 BUNN

14 959 TUCKER

15 958 COLLINS

15 958 CREEL
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

902160 CBT Discrete
HO003 EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Level 1 (Clerically Amended 9.28.17)

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of the List
8/2/2017

First Name

ANDREW
BRANDON
MIKE
HUMPHREY
MATTHEW
ADAM
JAIME
JANELLE
JARED
GREGORY
JAMES
JOHN
ZACHARY
CHRIS
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
NICHOLAS
ERICK
JONATHON
MATTHEW
ADAM
JAMES
TIMOTHY
ANGELICA
ANTHONY
BRANDON
JOHN
ULICES
SAMUEL
BRITTANY
MICHAEL
ROBERT

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Entrance
SFFD Only

36 months
8/3/2017
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noemi.herndon
Text Box
(Clerically Amended 9.28.17)



Eligible List Posting

15
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
35
35

958
958
954
954
954
952
949
949
947
947
947
947
946
944
943
943
943
943
942
942
942
939
938
938
938
938
938
938
938
937
933
933
932
932
930
929
929
924
923
922
920
920
918
918
918

GREY
NAHM
DEUTSCH
JONES
NIVEN
JORY
CORRY
MATTOX
CADDY
FREELAND
LENDVAY VON CSAKANY
WILSON I
BENZ
KRISTOFF
DURHAM
KIYOMURA
KOMAN
SPINETTI
KAMERER
LEE
MARASCO
PAPAZIAN
DUNNE
LEHMAN
MAH
MURPHY
PETTINE
TANI

TATE
FLORES
LAURIO
WALKER
HELBLING
KOENIG
HARE
DAMONTE
PEREZ
CRAFT
SCHOW
STASI
KELLISON
PATTERSON
ANDRASIK
HICKS
NORTON

JUSTIN
PETER
AUSTIN
DANIEL
BRANDON
JACOB
COLLEEN
JOHANNA
ARRAN
JASON
MATTHEW
JOHNNY
COLE
MITCHELL
JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
NATHAN
ANDREW
NICK
ANGELA
WILLIAM
MARTIN
JOHNPATRICK
DAVIS
MATTHEW
EVIN
ANDREW
MICHELE
MATTHEW
VINCENT
MITCHELL
CANDACE
ISMAEL
DAVIS
HEYWARD
MICHAEL
ROMELOU
CHRISTOPHER
SAMUEL
MATTHEW
JOSEPH
SCOTT
SEAN
BRANDON
SEAN

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

35
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43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
48
48
48
49
50
50
51
52
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
58
58

918
918
916
916
915
912
909
908
907
907
907
907
907
906
906
906
904
904
903
903
902
902
901
901
900
897
897
897
893
892
892
891
890
890
889
889
887
886
885
882
882
882
882
880
880

SALAZAR
SEKI
ALVARADO
MACPHEE
FEIL
FEERICK
RYAN
STURTEVANT
ALEXANDER
CANALES
GONZALES
PERRY
SALVADOR
CHOI
GEBHARDT IV
SLINGERLAND
CRANDALL
FORSHER
BRADFORD
RONAN
GOLOVIN
PREDMORE
SOONG
YAMAMURA
JOVICK
ALALAMUA
HERNANDEZ
Wwu

FEENEY
FLATH
SEGURA
LUCCHESI
DAVIES
MCCLANE
AMOS
OVERSTREET
KARCICH
HAUSEL
BRANDT
MARTARANO
PLASCENCIA
SUMNER
THOMPSON
POORBAUGH
YEE

MAURICE
MASATO
ANTHONY
SEAN
GARRISON
TIMOTHY
RAYMOND
JACKSON
MICHAEL
KARISSA
ALLEN
LUCAS
GABRIEL
YOUNG
CHARLES
MARK
IRIS
GRAHAM
SEAN
KEVIN
DMITRY
JAMIE
ADAM
CHRISTOPHER
JACOB
ALIKI
JOSE
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
BRANDON
RICARDO
JONATHAN
TREVOR
KAREN
SCOTT
KRISTEN
JESSE
NATHAN
TYLER
SAMUEL
ANTHONY
MATHEW
ALYSSA
BRANDEN
VINCENT

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting
59 877 HERMOSILLO
59 877 KENNISON
60 876 RUIZ
61 875 DEMARTINI
61 875 LEE
61 875 RICHARDSON
62 874 CUMMINGS
63 872 SUNDALE
64 871 BANUELOS
65 870 MORENO
66 866 TAYLOR
67 863 SHOEMAKER
68 861 BENAVIDEZ
68 861 DEERING-ESTRADA
68 861 OSTREM
69 859 MIRMALEK
69 859 WILTSHIRE
70 858 HALL
70 858 JACOBY
70 858 MONCLA
70 858 RISSE
71 856 LEI
71 856 YOU
72 855 SARMIENTO
73 854 LING
74 852 REMER
74 852 SESSA
75 851 CORROW
75 851 FONG
75 851 HESPELT
75 851 SANTAMARIA
76 850 BARCENAS
76 850 SULZEN
77 848 BROWN
78 846 ZEICHNER
79 845 MELIKOV
80 844 HANSEN-WEAVER
80 844 TAIT
81 843 ANDREWS
81 843 GORDON JR
81 843 PRYOR
82 841 LOWENTHAL
82 841 WARMAN
82 841 ZILKA
83 840 GARAVAGLIA

CHRISTOPHER
BRIAN
MAXIMILLIAN
SARAH
CHESTER
DAMON
MICHAEL
KYLE
ALFREDO
LUIS
CAMERON
ALEXANDER
JULIAN
RAMON
CHRISTINA
TALAT
DAYON
JOSEPH
PETER
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
ERIC
JESSICA
SIMON
JORDAN
ANTHONY
JARRETT
MICHAEL
CORY
ANTHONY
DANIEL
ZEKE
KOMAE
JEREMIAH
TAIR
JONATHAN
JOHN
GREGORY
CECIL
ANDREW
BRENDIN
TAYLOR
BRANNEN
COLIN

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

83
84
84
84
84
85
86
86
87
87
87
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
99
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
103
104
104
105

840
839
839
839
839
838
837
837
836
836
836
835
834
834
834
832
832
832
830
830
830
830
830
830
830
825
824
822
820
818
817
816
815
815
811
811
809
809
809
808
808
807
805
805
804

PORTER
AGUAS
EASTMAN
MAKI

WONG

LEE
LARSON
VILLANUEVA
EISENBEISZ
LASKO
ROSE
NAVARRO
LAWTON
OPPIDO
VERA
GUTIERREZ
LONG
TIPTON
BRAY

DAGG
FREDELL
MUSCOLO
SASAKI
TURBEVILLE
WILLSON
ALBONICO
MASON
ABUAN
CARDONA
COATS
SCHMIDT
CAZARES
FOSTER
NIEBLA ONTIVERIS
GRACIA
PERKO
PASION
SIEGLER
TAYLOR
PASSANISI
WELLINGTON
HENNEMAN
LAVELLE
LEE
MACINTOSH

BENJAMIN
CARLOS
RYAN
HIDEYUKI
JEFFREY
HARRY
KEITH
FRANCIS
BRYAN
KEVIN
ZACHARY
LAWRENCE
ALEXANDER
PATRICK
JASON
OSCAR
JAMES
BRANDON
TRAVIS
ETHAN
RICHARD
MATTHEW
MEGUMI
SUZANNE
ROBERT
AARON
TYLER
ANTHONY
MILTON
JACKSON
KURT
ANDRE
MATTHEW
MIGUEL
RICARDO
GREGORY
KYLE
CHRISTOPHER
JEREMY
ERIC

KYLE
CASEY
SEAN
JOHN
ERIC

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

105
106
107
108
108
109
109
110
111
111
111
111
112
113
113
113
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
130
130
131
131
132
133

804
803
800
799
799
798
798
797
796
796
796
796
795
794
794
794
793
792
792
792
788
788
788
786
786
785
784
782
781
778
77
77
773
772
770
768
766
765
765
764
764
763
763
762
759

MARKHAM
AGUILAR
SABATELLI
DRIVER
GROSSMAN
GOFF
GOMEZ
GOODENOUGH
BIXLER
DELODOVICI
LEON

LIBBY
PETERS
HILSON
RICHARDSON
SZULMAN-JONES
DARAWALI
CASTILLO
CUELLAR
VALDEZ
CHEATHAM
SHOUP
TRAFFORD
BOWLES
SANCHEZ MOLINA
ALVIZO
PERRY
TSANG
O'CONNOR
RUBIO
NUGENT
WOO WONG
BARCIA
ERIKSEN
GENDOTTI
GRIFFITHS Il
JANSEN VAN VUUREN
CUERDO
MCKANE
CARTNEY
TURNER
HERNANDEZ
MEES
FARRELL
FELCHER

NATASHA
ENRICO
SAMANTHA
GREG
AARON
JAYDE
RAMON
MATTHEW
WILLIAM
THOMAS
ISAIAH
DANIEL
DANIEL
DAVID
MARLANEA
JONATHAN
RYRIXX
JOSE
RYAN
STEWART
NICHOLAS
ROYAL
DARREN
MADDISON
PEDRO
CRAIG
CLAYTON
GORDON
NICHOLAS
OCTAVIO
JONATHAN
JONATHAN
JONATHAN
KURT
DREW
ROBERT
ADRIAAN
ROMER
JOSEPH
JAMES
MARCUS
DANIEL
OWEN
ELIZABETH
JASSON

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

133
133
133
134
135
135
136
137
137
137
137
138
139
140
141
141
141
142
143
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
153
154
155
156
157
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759
759
759
758
757
757
754
752
752
752
752
750
748
744
743
743
743
739
737
737
736
731
730
729
725
716
715
712
711
711
708
706
704
702
700

GOODMAN
LEVESQUE
PETERSON
SISON
MITCHELL
SHUFFLER
SO
MCEACHEN
SANCHEZ
WILSON
ZARATE
CHUN
BOCKHOLT
ERVIN
ALCANTARA
FLETCHER
SILLIMAN
CRUZ
BARRETT
WHITSITT
CARBONEL
YAMAGUCHI
NGUYEN
LU

CURD
BEERE
ROZZANO
DESIO
AIKEN
CHEDWICK
MORDUS
RASHED
CHEN
GILLES
O'LEARY

NICHOLAS
JANA
CODY

CHRISTOPHER

JASON
JASON

CHRISTOPHER

RYAN
JONATHAN
JENNIFER
CARLOS
MICHAEL
RYAN
AMIR
JOHN
EVAN
KRISTIAN
BRIAN
DAVID

LEE

RAY MICHAEL
MICHAEL
HENRY
GARY
KEITH
OWEN
BRITTANY
ANTHONY
SAMUEL
JEFFERY
MATHEW
AYMAN
GUANGNING
MICHAEL
RYAN

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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